Eton Rapidplay 2019 Sun 15th Sep 2019 12:00 Winner: Home

Magdalen College

Board Rating School 2 \%

1 (W) 121R (1637K) Turner, Ben 1-0
2(B) 112R() Turner, Jamie 1-0
3(W) 098R (1771P) Bridson, Ewan Y -1
4 (B) 093R (1406K) Uday, Sashank 1-0
5(W) 091L () Kroening, Alexander 1-0
6(B) 0000 Croft, Dennis 1-0
Average 86 SY2 - %2

King Edward VI School
Chelmsford B

Rajaram, Jishnu R
Badhrinath, Adhvaith B
Ramanathan, Muthu
Sanchez Velazquez, Rodrigo
Owen, Joshua

Siriwardana, Neil

Rating

082R
073R
050L
019L
027L
020L
46
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